COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

ISIN: DKO0060093607

Overview

2024/06/17 11:45:54

Price
5.30 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.95% (0.05)

DK0060093607
CPHCAP ST

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

34 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

5.15 DKK (4,300)
5.30 DKK (3,603)
5.30 DKK

5.30 DKK

5.30 DKK

5.25 DKK

5.30 DKK

2,001

10,605.30

2

2,000

10.00

9.00

a.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

5Y

g

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060093607&ID_NOTATION=19913607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38e11bdfcbedb6f6b08b803421574d16c7fac5f69334bb9a2eb4f022202c6aef&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52c58b0a61438359b&time=1718717580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fcdce232b208356727b990ba544dcf53fdf8e1cdaa367cf516ffcceeb79d7ed&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e82c7f619160935c&time=1718717580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=642b3ba03c560b920820f1752b09f270eeb5f890828757f66e07bbc08c07d9e1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8e8c0298364719b1&time=1718717580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1fa45369eb7dcae902b90b4d6f499395738f78afe52538c651fc41638849ca8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a5ad150230117888&time=1718717580&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16b2c5c97f052597cfc54731f137dc79d71db68248585ef9567f9e9e1deb22e4&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=affcbe27b85482565&time=1718717580&tool=RSC

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Details

2024/06/17 11:45:54

Price
5.30 DKK

Difference (] 0.95% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060093607
Symbol CPHCAP ST
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 34 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.15 DKK (4,300)
Ask (Ask size) 5.30 DKK (3,603)
Open 5.30 DKK
High 5.30 DKK
Low 5.30 DKK
Close (prev. day) 5.25 DKK
VWAP 5.30 DKK
Volume (pcs) 2,001
Trading volume 10,605.30
Number of trades 2
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -3.67% -22.22% +11.23%
Perf (abs.) -0.20 -1.50 +0.53
Beta -0.23 -0.04 0.24
Volatility 35.61 49.09 58.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.19 DKK (1,125)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.34 DKK (9,839)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.40 DKK (10,267)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.74 DKK (7,548)
YTD High | date 6.15 DKK (2024/02/08)
YTD Low | date 5.00 DKK (2024/05/31)
52 Weeks High | date 7.10 DKK (2023/07/20)
52 Weeks Low | date 4.92 DKK (2023/11/07)
All listings for COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/06/ 11:45 5.30 DKK  0.01 2
Copenhagen 17
London Stock 2020/08/ 13:06 3.2409 DKK 0.07 1
Exchange 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19913607
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959111

COPENHAGEN CAPITAL A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
COPENHAGEN CAPITAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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